
IMMEASURABLY MORE
C O M M I T M E N T  C A R D



Name: �

Email: �

Phone: �

Address: �

�

My first fruit gift:

                                              I plan to give $ 	
	    (please check one)

		         Weekly
		      Monthly

Yearly

Which equals a 2 year total of: 

My total financial commitment: 
(Add gray sections together)

$ 		� 

	�
	�
	�

$ 		� 

$ 		� 

MY COMMITMENT:
WEEKLY

$19

$29

$38

$48

$72

$96

$115

$144

$192

$240

MONTHLY

$83

$125

$167

$208

$313

$417

$500

$625

$833

$1,042

2 YEARS

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$7,500

$10,000

$12,000

$15,000

$20,000

$25,000

Drop this card in the black bowl located at all exit 
doors on Sunday, September 29th; mail to 11050 
Chelsea Rd. Chelsea, Al 35043; or email a photo 

of this card to mwilliamson@lbcchelsea.com.

Personal assets including securities, real estate, 
stock options, etc. can be given by contacting 

our Financial Ministry Adminstrator, Melissa 
Williamson at mwilliamson@lbcchelsea.com.

The start date for recurring commitments is
NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024


