

IMMEASURABLY MORE

COMMITMENT CARD



lame:	
Address:	
	_
	_
imail:	
Phone:	

WEEKLY	MONTHLY	2 YEARS
\$19	\$83	\$2,000
\$29	\$125	\$3,000
\$38	\$167	\$4,000
\$48	\$208	\$5,000
\$72	\$313	\$7,500
\$96	\$417	\$10,000
\$115	\$500	\$12,000
\$144	\$625	\$15,000
\$192	\$833	\$20,000
\$240	\$1,042	\$25,000

MY COMMITMENT:

My first fruit gift:	\$
I plan to give \$	
(please check one)	
Weekly	
Monthly	
Yearly	
Which equals a 2 year total of:	\$
ly total financial commitment: (Add gray sections together)	\$

Drop this card in the black bowl located at all exit doors on Sunday, September 29th; **mail** to 11050 Chelsea Rd. Chelsea, Al 35043; or **email** a photo of this card to mwilliamson@lbcchelsea.com.

Personal assets including securities, real estate, stock options, etc. can be given by contacting our Financial Ministry Adminstrator, Melissa Williamson at mwilliamson@lbcchelsea.com.

The start date for recurring commitments is **NOVEMBER 3RD, 2024**